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TOWN OF PEACHAM
SELECTBOARD
MEETING AGENDA
New Location: Peacham Library, Downstairs Community Room

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 at 6:30pm

Call to order

Additions to the Agenda for any additional business this meeting
Review and approve minutes of January 16, 2019

Review Action ltems from Previous Meetings

Possible Noise Ordinance/ Noise Complaint

Transfer Station Attendant Safety Concern

Peacham Pond Greeter Program Grant

Planning Commission Town Plan Hearing Update

Policies Update from VLCT Meeting

. Drug & Alcohol Policy

. Review Town Website Bids & Approve Website Budget
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Retirement for Employees

Highway Department Update & Requests
Town Clerk Update & Requests
Retirement for Employees

Executive Session for Personnel

Review and approve bills

Review correspondence

Adjourn



